Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                    75                                                                               August 2008
V1740 Series
             Outdoor in-Ceiling and Bracket Mount PTZ Domes
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V1740 series represents a state-of-the-art line of outdoor,
in-Ceiling and Bracket mount Pan, Tilt, Zoom Dome cameras. This
leading PTZ dome system is an ideal product for the changing

V1740 Series
             Outdoor in-Ceiling and Bracket Mount PTZ Domes
PTZ DOME CAMERA PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
TYPE BUBBLE 18X Color  22X Color  23X Color/BW  26X Color/BW  35X Color/BW
Recessed Clear V1745A-COC2C V1746A-COC2C V1747A-COC2C V1748A-COC2C V1749A-COC2C
Recessed Smoked V1745A-COS2C V1746A-COS2C V1747A-COS2C V1748A-COS2C V1749A-COS2C
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1745A-COC3C V1746A-COC3C V1747A-COC3C V1748A-COC3C V1749A-COC3C
Outdoor
Recessed
Ceiling Mount
NTSC Camera
Vandal-Resistant
Smoked
V1745A-COS3C V1746A-COS3C V1747A-COS3C V1748A-COS3C V1749A-COS3C
Recessed Clear V1745A-C1C2C V1746A-C1C2C V1747A-C1C2C V1748A-C1C2C V1749A-C1C2C
Recessed Smoked V1745A-C1S2C V1746A-C1S2C V1747A-C1S2C V1748A-C1S2C V1749A-C1S2C
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1745A-C1C3C V1746A-C1C3C V1747A-C1C3C V1748A-C1C3C V1749A-C1C3C
Outdoor
Recessed
Ceiling Mount
PAL Camera
Vandal-Resistant
Smoked
V1745A-C1S3C V1746A-C1S3C V1747A-C1S3C V1748A-C1S3C V1749A-C1S3C
Pendant Clear V1745A-COC2B V1746A-COC2B V1747A-COC2B V1748A-C0C2B V1749A-COC2B
Pendant Smoked V1745A-COS2B V1746A-COS2B V1747A-COS2B V1748A-COS2B V1749A-COS2B
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1745A-COC3B V1746A-COC3B V1747A-COC3B V1748A-COC3B V1749A-COC3B
Outdoor Pendant
Mount
NTSC Camera Vandal-Resistant
Smoked
V1745A-COS3B V1746A-COS3B V1747A-COS3B V1748A-C0S3B V1749A-COS3B
Pendant Clear V1745A-C1C2B V1746A-C1C2B V1747A-C1C2B V1748A-C1C2B V1749A-C1C2B
Pendant Smoked V1745A-C1S2B V1746A-C1S2B V1747A-C1S2B V1748A-C1S2B V1749A-C1S2B
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1745A-C1C3B V1746A-C1C3B V1747A-C1C3B V1748A-C1C3B V1749A-C1C3B
Outdoor Pendant
Mount
PAL Camera Vandal-Resistant
Smoked
V1745A-C1S3B V1746A-C1S3B V1747A-C1S3B V1748A-C1S3B V1749A-C1S3B
PART NUMBER EXTENSIONS FOR POWER INPUT SELECTION:
12 VDC 24 VAC EX: 12 DC Input: EX: 24 VAC Input:
5 6 V1745A-COC2B5 V1745A-COC2B6
APPLICATION DIAGRAM HYBRID ANALOG AND VIDEO OVER IP NETWORKS - CAMERAS AND MATRIX SWITCHERS
Infinova V1747N Video Over IP Dome Cameras
Infinova V2514 Network Video Software
INTERNET
LAN, WAN, MAN
Central Network Switch
Infinova V1032N Fixed IP Cameras
Infinova V1747 Dome Cameras
Infinova V2015N Video Matrix with
V2501 Network Video Server
Network KeyboardNetwork Video Receiver
Infinova V2502
Local Network Switch
V2501 Network Video Server
Infinova V2011N Video Matrix with
Infinova V2116
Infinova V1747 Dome Cameras
Local Network Switch
Infinova V1747 Dome Cameras
Infinova V2020N Video Matrix with
V2501 Network Video Server
Local Network Switch
Computer Work Station with
V2923CN-VU4 Video Server CPU
Infinova V2040N Video Matrix with
Infinova V1747 Dome Cameras
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                    78                                                                               August 2008
V1740 Series
             Outdoor in-Ceiling and Bracket Mount PTZ Domes